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2024/25 11th round, Match #44

Wednesday, 09.10.2024, 14:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 19°C. Spectators: 300
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«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

31
30
44
77
23
34
10
14
8

90
9

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Shvets Serhii
Boldenkov Valerii
Radulskyi Yurii
Demkiv Stanislav
Henyk Vasyl
Soloviov Maksym
Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
Barchuk Roman
Khoma Andrii

Substitutes

26
71
19
99
22
11
21
69
6

7

4

Bobynets Andrii
Barasiuk Sviatoslav
Babanin Vladyslav
Bespalko Yevhen
Zamurenko Pavlo
Kos Oleh
Mykhalchuk Pavlo
Romanov Serhii
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Somka Artem
Tytov Dmytro

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:

Leskiv Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Likarenko Andrii
4th Official:

Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys

«Minaj» Minaj

Rosul Maksym
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Chuiev Bohdan
Dmytruk Taras
Dvorovenko Vladyslav
Rozhko Vitalii

5 Prikhna Dmytro

8 Matiushenko lvan

29 Remeniak Artur

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh (C)
19 Maksymets Maksym

N NN DB W

(Ol ]

Substitutes

99 Barchenko Denys

88 Nahiiev Dmytro

33 Yeremenko Vladyslav
16 Shalfieiev Yehor

10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
7 Hunichev Yehor

17 Vorobchak Nazarii
34 Khondak Danyil

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko
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, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #44
Wednesday, 09.10.2024, 14:00, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Prykarpattia» lvano-Frankivsk 0:0 «Minaj» Minaj
34 25 Rozhko Vitalii
34 Henyk Vasyl 36'
90 Barchuk Roman ,
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr 1% 46
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr \
7 Somka Artem N >9
59' 29 Remeniak Artur
, 25 Rozhko Vitalii
61 T 16 shalfieiev Yehor
, 8 Matiushenko lvan
67 N 10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
67" N 19 Maksymets Maksym
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
10 Soloviov Maksym \
69 Romanov Serhii N 83
9 Khoma Andrii ,
11KosOleh ¥ 83
23 Demkiv Stanislav 83'
, 21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
84 N 7 Hunichev Yehor
, 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
84 N 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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